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Week 1

@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce Frank Castle - Bryan Cordier

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 322.40 20.15 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 14752 9.22 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 26480 16.55 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 18.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 18.44 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 161.38 10.09 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL VvLAC 90.64 5.67 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 200.70 12.54 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL VvSEA 14555 9.10 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 191.67 11.98 *
Adam Felt - Adam Felt Golden Boy - Chris Angelo

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 33434 2090 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 14752 922 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 32240 20.15 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 33434 2090 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 * Nick Vannett TE SEA @DAL 65.83 4.11 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 15.73 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 15.73 *
Chris Lyles - Chris Lyles Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 33434 2090 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 14752 922 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 268.20 16.76 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 176.65 11.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 18.44 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19495 12.18 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 161.38 10.09 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 130.03 8.13 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 10.58 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL VvSEA 14555 9.10 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 179.71 11.23 *
Chris Wegner - Chris Wegner Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20051 1253 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 32240 20.15 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 26480 16.55 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 200.70 12.54 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 179.71 11.23 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 15.73 *
Craig Smith - Craig Smith Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @CHI 68.11 4.26 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 322.40 20.15 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 287.86 17.99 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 12426 7.77 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 18.44 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 15.73 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 15.73 *
Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @CHI 68.11 4.26 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 32240 20.15 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 33434 2090 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 176.65 11.04 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 176.65 11.04 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 18.44 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 163.01 10.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 200.70 12.54 *
Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 14150 8.84 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 169.20 10.58 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 137.20 858 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 287.86 17.99 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 317.86 19.87 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 317.86 19.87 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 26480 1655 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 176.65 11.04 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 12.99 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 250.41 15.65 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 179.20 11.20 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 191.67 11.98 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 15.73 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/13



www.rtsports.com
Lancaster Playoff Football 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 7:37pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Johnny P - John Pawlowski Paulchelle 2 - Michelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 317.86 19.87 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 258.56 16.16 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 177.08 11.07 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 1299 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 179.71 1123 *
Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 287.86 17.99 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 14752 9.22 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 317.86 19.87 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 21417 1339 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 177.08 11.07 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 190.35 11.90 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 * Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 130.03 8.13 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 191.67 11.98 *
Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian Rich Capote - Rich Capote
Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 68.11 4.26 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 258.56 16.16 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CHI 56.20 351 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 144.02 9.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 1299 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 130.68 8.17 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 12250 7.66 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 *
Matt Swift - Matt Swift Rob Fox - Robert Fox
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 317.86 19.87 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 21417 1339 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 171.78 10.74 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 1299 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 18.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19495 1218 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 200.70 1254 = Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 128.90 8.06 * Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 169.20 10.58 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 191.67 11.98 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 179.71 1123 *
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 14752 9.22 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 214.17 13.39 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 177.08 11.07 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 226.22 14.14 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 190.35 11.90 * Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 161.85 10.12 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 295.04 18.44 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 161.38 10.09 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 200.70 1254 =
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 179.71 1123 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 268.20 16.76 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 268.20 16.76 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 171.78 10.74 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 190.35 1190 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 163.01 10.19 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 200.70 1254 = Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v LAC 179.71 11.23 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 169.51 10.59 *
Paulchelle 1 - Paul T**m H**s - Jay Haas
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 14752 9.22 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 320.09 20.01 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 1299 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 1299 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
* *

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 169.51 10.59 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v LAC 179.71 11.23
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Tank's Team - Tank

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 264.80 16.55 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19495 12.18 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @CHI 125.00 7.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 137.20 858 *
Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 322.40 20.15 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 171.78 10.74 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 163.01 10.19 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19495 12.18 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 176.12 11.01 *
Turbo - Joe Kazimir
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 258.56 16.16 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 200.51 1253 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 19035 1190 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 295.04 1844 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 179.20 11.20 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 251.66 1573 *
Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 334.34 20.90 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 268.20 16.76 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 320.09 20.01 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 177.08 11.07 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.90 1299 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 163.01 10.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 25041 1565 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 169.20 1058 *
*

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 179.71 11.23
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Week 2
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce Frank Castle - Bryan Cordier
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.11 4.26 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 93.80 5.86 * Mark Ingram RB  NOR v PHI 138.40 8.65 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 161.85 10.12 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 12.99 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 250.41 15.65 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 250.41 15.65 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 125.00 7.81 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 125.00 7.81 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 164.81 10.30 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 *
Adam Felt - Adam Felt Golden Boy - Chris Angelo
Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.11 4.26 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 27432 17.15 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 264.80 16.55 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 15091 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 183.06 11.44 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 111.74 6.98 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 13400 838 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8330 521 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 164.81 10.30 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 *
Chris Lyles - Chris Lyles Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 27432 17.15 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.11 4.26 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.67 8.79 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 15091 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 93.80 5.86 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 183.06 11.44 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 1254 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 8038 502 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14230 8.89 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 14150 8.4 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 21571 1348 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL @LAR 14555 910 *
Chris Wegner - Chris Wegner Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 318.11 19.88 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.11 4.26 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 138.40 8.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 93.80 5.86 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.67 8.79 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 1190 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 1190 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 161.85 10.12 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 13400 8.38 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 14150 8.84 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 164.81 10.30 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 182.06 11.38 *
Craig Smith - Craig Smith Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 44454 27.78 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 27432 17.15 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 264.80 16.55 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 303.86 18.99 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.67 8.79 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 361.70 22.61 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 335.93 21.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 161.85 10.12 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.20 10.01 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14230 889 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 182.06 11.38 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 21571 1348 *
Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 44454 2778 % Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 44454 2778 %
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 320.09 20.01 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.67 8.79 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 15091 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 299.13 18.70 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 12.99 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14230 8.89 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 151.70 9.48 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 182.06 11.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.11 4.26 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 44454 2778 % Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 44454 2778 %
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 320.09 20.01 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 15091 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 15091 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 213.08 13.32 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 278.35 17.40 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 13400 838 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12890 8.06 *
* *

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 164.81 10.30 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01
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Johnny P - John Pawlowski Paulchelle 2 - Michelle
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 44454 27.78 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.11 4.26 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 361.70 2261 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 361.70 2261 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 335.93 21.00 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 278.35 17.40 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 299.13 1870 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 1450 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 259.52 16.22 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 151.70 9.48 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 141.50 8.84 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 182.06 11.38 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @KAN 161.00 10.06 *
Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.11 4.26 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 303.86 1899 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 335.93 21.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 264.80 16.55 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.67 879 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 1299 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 =
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 250.41 15.65 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 142.30 8.89 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 141.50 8.84 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 182.06 11.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 *
Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian Rich Capote - Rich Capote
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 320.09 20.01 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 361.70 2261 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 111.74 6.98 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 125.00 7.81 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 142.30 8.89 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL @LAR 14555 9.10 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 *
Matt Swift - Matt Swift Rob Fox - Robert Fox
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6811 426 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6811 426 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 264.80 16.55 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 320.09 20.01 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.67 8.79 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 183.06 11.44 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 161.85 10.12 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 25041 1565 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 1254 =
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 125.00 7.81 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 142.30 8.89 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 164.81 10.30 *
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6811 426 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 287.86 17.99 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 264.80 16.55 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 93.80 5.86 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 190.35 11.90 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 226.22 14.14 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 183.06 11.44 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 1299 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 1299 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 250.41 15.65 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 125.00 7.81 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.20 10.01 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 182.06 11.38 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 44454 27.78 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 303.86 18.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 361.70 2261 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 334.34 20.90 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 335.93 21.00 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 264.80 16.55 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 * James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 299.13 1870 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 183.06 11.44 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 1299 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.90 1299 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 134.00 8.38 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 128.90 8.06 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @KAN 161.00 10.06 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 176.12 11.01 *
Paulchelle 1 - Paul T**m H**s - Jay Haas
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.11 4.26 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 320.09 20.01 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 268.20 16.76 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 177.08 11.07 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 25457 1591 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 9380 586 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 278.35 1740 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 183.06 11.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 232.03 14.50 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 163.01 10.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 259.52 16.22 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 200.70 12.54 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 134.00 8.38 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 125.00 7.81 *
* *

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 164.81 10.30 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 137.20 8.58
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Tank's Team - Tank

Nick Foles
Jared Goff
Marlon Mack
James White
Amari Cooper
TY Hilton

Eric Ebron
Adam Vinatieri

0B
QB
RB

PHI
LAR
IND
NWE
DAL
IND
IND
IND

@NOR
v DAL

@KAN
v LAC

@LAR
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Andrew Luck
Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
James White
Amari Cooper

T Y Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Jake Elliott
Dallas Cowboys

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Drew Brees

Jared Goff

James White
Damien Williams
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Rob Gronkowski
Wil Lutz

Los Angeles Rams

IND
KAN
DAL
NWE
DAL
IND
NWE
PHI

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR
LAR
NWE
KAN
NOR
LAR
NWE
NOR

D/IST LAR

@KAN
v IND
@LAR
v LAC
@LAR
@KAN
v LAC
@NOR
@LAR

v PHI
v DAL
v LAC
v IND
v PHI
v DAL
v LAC
v PHI
v DAL

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Drew Brees

Todd Gurley

Alvin Kamara
James White
Tyreek Hill

Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski
Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB

NOR
LAR
NOR
NWE
KAN
NOR
KAN
NWE

v PHI
v DAL
v PHI
v LAC
v IND
v PHI
v IND
v LAC

D/IST LAR v DAL

68.11
303.86
177.08
254.57
190.35
207.90
200.70
128.90
182.06

334.34
444.54
320.09
25457
190.35
207.90
111.74
125.00
145.55

318.11
303.86
254.57

93.80
278.35
232.03
111.74
160.20
215.71

318.11
361.70
335.93
254.57
299.13
278.35
259.52
142.30
215.71

4.26
18.99
11.07
15.91
11.90
12.99
12.54

8.06
11.38

20.90
27.78
20.01
15.91
11.90
12.99
6.98
7.81
9.10

19.88
18.99
15.91

5.86
17.40
14.50

6.98
10.01
13.48

19.88
22.61
21.00
15.91
18.70
17.40
16.22

8.89
13.48

L T T I S L T T

E N T T
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Week 3
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce Frank Castle - Bryan Cordier
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 15091 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 278.35 17.40 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.20 10.01 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 185.12 1157 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 16481 1030 *
Adam Felt - Adam Felt Golden Boy - Chris Angelo
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 2778 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 2778 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 15091 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 73.20 4.58 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 18.70 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 101.63 6.35 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 25952 16.22 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 25952 16.22 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14230 8.89 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14230 8.89 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 185.12 1157 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 185.12 1157 *
Chris Lyles - Chris Lyles Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus
Drew Brees QB NOR vLAR 31811 19.88 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 101.63 6.35 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.20 10.01 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14230 8.89 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 164.81 10.30 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 *
Chris Wegner - Chris Wegner Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 31811 19.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 278.35 17.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 278.35 17.40 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 7735 4.83 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 151.70 948 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 838 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 215.71 1348 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 215.71 1348 *
Craig Smith - Craig Smith Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 31811 19.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 138.40 8.65 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 * James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 15091 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 27835 1740 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 27835 1740 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 838 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 838 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 185.12 1157 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 182.06 11.38 *
Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 18.99 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 15091 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 101.63 6.35 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 101.63 6.35 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 838 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 838 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 215.71 1348 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 185.12 1157 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.20 10.01 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 160.20 10.01 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 215.71 13.48
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Johnny P - John Pawlowski Paulchelle 2 - Michelle
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.62 4.35 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vVLAR 138.40 8.65 * James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 1591 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 142.30 8.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.20 10.01 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 185.12 1157 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR @NOR 21571 13.48 *
Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 0.00 0.00 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 = James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 1591 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 18.70 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 278.35 17.40 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 142.30 8.89 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 164.81 10.30 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 *
Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian Rich Capote - Rich Capote
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.62 4.35 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 1591 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 27835 17.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.20 10.01 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 164.81 10.30 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 *
Matt Swift - Matt Swift Rob Fox - Robert Fox
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 318.11 19.88 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 18.99 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 * James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 1591 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 27835 17.40 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 278.35 17.40 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.20 10.01 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 151.70 9.48 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 *
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 318.11 19.88 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 18.99 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 278.35 17.40 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 164.81 10.30 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 185.12 1157 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 318.11 19.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 318.11 19.88 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.62 4.35 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 278.35 17.40 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 278.35 17.40 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 56.44 3.53 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.20 10.01 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.20 10.01 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 164.81 10.30 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 164.81 10.30 *
Paulchelle 1 - Paul T**m H**s - Jay Haas
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 318.11 19.88 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 18.99 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 33593 21.00 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 * James White RB NWE @KAN 25457 1591 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 278.35 17.40 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 45.23 2.83 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 259.52 16.22 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 142.30 8.89 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 182.06 11.38
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Tank's Team - Tank

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 318.11 19.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 18.70 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 278.35 17.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 151.70 9.48 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 215.71 13.48 *
Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 7735 4.83 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 185.12 1157 *
Turbo - Joe Kazimir
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 27432 17.15 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 44454 27.78 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 361.70 22.61 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 33593 21.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 299.13 1870 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 259.52 16.22 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 134.00 8.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 164.81 10.30 *
Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 303.86 1899 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.67 8.79 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 93.80 5.86 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 213.08 13.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 183.06 11.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 232.03 14.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 111.74 6.98 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 151.70 9.48 *
*

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 164.81 10.30
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Week 4
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce Frank Castle - Bryan Cordier
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 361.70 22.61 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 90.24 5.64 * James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 15.91 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 5.52 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 14.50 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 56.44 3.53 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 21571 1348 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
Adam Felt - Adam Felt Golden Boy - Chris Angelo
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 361.70 22.61 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 1332 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 1332 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 5.52 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 56.44 353 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 7735 483 %
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 468 029 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13400 838 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 21571 1348 *
Chris Lyles - Chris Lyles Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * No ol "
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vNWE 69.62 435 * 0 players on roster.
Todd Gurlgy RB LAR VvNWE 361.70 22.61 * Jeff Rap|n| - Jeff Rap|n|
James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 1591 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 7320 458 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 ~*
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR  88.16 551 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6962 435 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 7735 483 * James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 1591  *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 134.00 8.38 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 ~
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 552 *
. . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 *
Chris Wegner - Chris Wegner Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 176.12 11.01 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Todd Gurlgy RB LAR VvNWE 361.70 22.61 * Jerry Augug“aro - Jerry Augugllaro
James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 15.91 * .
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 21308 1332 * Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE ~ 056 004 ~
Phl"lp Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 7735 483 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14067 879 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14230 889 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 21308 1332 ~
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 * Cordarrelle Patterso - WR NWE @LAR ~ 88.16 551  *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 1450 *
: : : : Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 7735 483 *
Craig Smith - Craig Smith Johnny Hekker K LAR VvNWE 468 029 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 1899 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 137.20 858 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Rex Burkhgad RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 * J|m Gre|ner - J|m Gre|ner
James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 15.91 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 21308 1332 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 30386 18.99 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 90.24 5.64 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 11174 698 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14067 879 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14230 889 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 21308 1332 ~*
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ISTLAR VNWE 21571 1348 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvNWE 12042 753 ~*
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 552 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 7735 483 *
Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR vNWE 21571 13.48 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Re.x'Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 * Joe Kurczewsk| - Joe Kurczewskl
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 90.24 5.64 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 5.52 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 7735 483 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4477 280 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 4.68 0.29 * Phl"lp Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 25166 1573 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR  90.24 564  *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 552 *
. . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13400 838 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 1332 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 14.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 56.44 3.53 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
*

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38
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Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *

Johnny P - John Pawlowski New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 18206 11.38 *

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 *
Rex Burkhea_d RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 * Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 41.07 2.57 * .
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 90.24 5.64 * Sean Mannion QB LAR Vv NWE 0.56 0.04 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR ~ 88.16 551 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE  69.62 435 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 23203 1450 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4477 280 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v NWE 77.35 4.83 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 134.00 8.38 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR VNWE 21571 1348 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 9024 564  *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 7735 4.83 *

. . . . Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13400 838 *
Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
No players On_roswr'_ ) ) Rich Capote - Rich Capote
Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian Jared Goff OB LAR VNWE 30386 1899 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 14.50 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 232.03 1450 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 7735 483 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 134.00 8.38 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *

_ _ Rob Fox - Robert Fox
Matt Swift - Matt Swift Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 30386 18.99 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 361.70 22.61 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 15.91 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 14.50 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 * Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 77.35 4.83 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 77.35 4.83 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 134.00 8.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 134.00 8.38 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
) o ) Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 30386 18.99 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 274.32 17.15 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 25457 15.91 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 90.24 5.64 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR Vv NWE 88.28 5.52 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 14.50 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR Vv NWE 56.44 3.53 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 56.44 3.53 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14230 889 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR vNWE 21571 1348 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 21571 13.48 *
) ] Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Tom Brady OB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 +*
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 27432 17.15 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 41.07 2.57 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 90.24 5.64 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 88.16 551 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR Vv NWE 88.28 5.52 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 56.44 3.53 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14230 8.89 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 21571 13.48 *
T**m H**s - Jay Haas
Paulchelle 1 - Paul Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 034 002 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 361.70 2261 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 1332 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 73.20 4.58 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR Vv NWE 88.28 5.52 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 88.28 5.52 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 77.35 4.83 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 160.20 10.01 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v NWE 21571 13.48 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 182.06 11.38 *
) Tank's Team - Tank

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle Tom Brady OB NWE @LAR 27432 1715 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 303.86 18.99 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.62 4.35 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 44.77 2.80 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.67 8.79 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 183.06 11.44 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 213.08 13.32 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 232.03 14.50 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 88.16 5.51 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 111.74 6.98 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 7735 4.83 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 142.30 8.89 *
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Jared Goff QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
Phillip Dorsett WR
Chris Hogan WR
Josh Reynolds WR
Tyler Higbee TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

LAR
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR
NWE

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Sean Mannion QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
Sony Michel RB
Julian Edelman WR
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR
Tyler Higbee TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

LAR
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
v NWE

v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Tom Brady QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
Phillip Dorsett WR
Chris Hogan WR
Josh Reynolds WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Greg Zuerlein K

NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR
LAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
v NWE
@LAR

185.12

303.86
69.62
44.77
73.20
90.24
88.28
56.44

142.30

215.71

0.56
69.62
44.77

140.67
183.06
88.16
56.44
142.30
182.06

274.32
69.62
44.77
73.20
90.24
88.28
56.44

134.00

182.06

11.57

18.99
4.35
2.80
4.58
5.64
5.52
3.53
8.89

13.48

0.04
4.35
2.80
8.79
11.44
551
3.53
8.89
11.38

17.15
4.35
2.80
4.58
5.64
5.52
3.53
8.38

11.38
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R T T
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Offseason
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

No players on roster.

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

No players on roster.

Chris Lyles - Chris Lyles

No players on roster.

Chris Wegner - Chris Wegner
No players on roster.

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

No players on roster.

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes
No players on roster.

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak
No players on roster.

Frank Castle - Bryan Cordier
No players on roster.

Golden Boy - Chris Angelo

No players on roster.

Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

No players on roster.

Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

No players on roster.

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
No players on roster.

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

No players on roster.

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski
No players on roster.

Johnny P - John Pawlowski
No players on roster.

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier
No players on roster.

Matt Kahrimanian - Matt Kahrimanian
No players on roster.

Matt Swift - Matt Swift

No players on roster.

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

No players on roster.

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 1 - Paul

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

No players on roster.

Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo

No players on roster.

Rich Capote - Rich Capote

No players on roster.

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

No players on roster.

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

No players on roster.

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
No players on roster.

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

No players on roster.

Tank's Team - Tank

No players on roster.

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

No players on roster.

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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